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(COMPUTER SERVICE)

INDEX

S.NO. NAME OF THE POST

1. COMPUTER / INFORMATION SCIENTIST AND INFORMATION OFFICER

N

2. SENIOR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT (NETWORKING / COMPUTER)

3. TECHNICAL ASSISTANT (NETWORKING / COMPUTER)

4. COMPUTER ASSISTANT

5. DATA ENTRY OPERATOR




Name of the post

Pay Band with GP
Method of Recruitment
Number of posts in the cadre

Percentage of Reservation prescribed

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY
PUDUCHERRY

RESERVATION ROSTER REGISTER

Computer / Information Scientist and
Information Officer
[Promotion by LDCE failing which by
Direct Recruitment]

% 15600 — 39100/- + X 5400/-
Direct Recruitment

2 [Total 2 posts]
SC-156%, ST -17.6%

%Cycle

Unreserved Name of the Date of Whether | Filled as | Signature of | Remarks
No./' | or Reserved | persons appointed | appointment | SC/ST/ UR or as appointing
Poing for SC/ST General | reserved | authority or
No. | according to for SC other
Roster authorized
Officer
1/01 UR 7. Olirvel 26.06.1997 Neither UR DR
02 UR M. Sundaramohan 30.07.2004 Neither " UR DR
03 UR -
04 OBC
05 UR
06 UR
07 SC
08 OBC
09 UR
10 UR
11 UR
12 UR
13 UR \
Detailsason: 31,12, aoly
4 i
Jap— SC ST )
Rotpiingd i
Available ——= -

U.R, (Admn.)

) !‘_‘(,\ o

O.K. (SC/ST

Ligison Officer




Name of the post

Pay Band with GP

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY
PUDUCHERRY

RESERVATION ROSTER REGISTER

Method of Recruitment
Number of posts in the cadre

Percentage of Reservation prescribed

SENIOR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT
(NETWORKING / COMPUTER)

[Promotion 50% & Direct Recruitment 50%)]
X 9300 — 34800/- + X 4200/-
Promotion

2 [Total 8 posts]
SC-156%, ST-17.5%

Cycle | Unreserved Name of the Date of Whether | Filled as Signature Remarks
No./ | or Reserved | persons appointed appointment | SC/ST/ UR or as of
Point for SC/ST General | reserved appointing
No. according to for SC authority or
Roster other
authorized
Officer
1/01 UR V. Amouda 06.08.2004 | Neither UR Appointed
as
Lecturer
(On lien)
02 UR S. Kanagalingam | 23.08.2006 | Neither UR
03 UR
04 UR
05 UR
06 UR - I
07 SC I
08 UR
09 UR
10 UR
11 UR
12 UR :
13 UR




Name of the post

Pay Band with GP

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY

PUDUCHERRY

RESERVATION ROSTER REGISTER

Method of Recruitment
Number of posts in the cadre

SENIOR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT
(NETWORKING / COMPUTER)

[Promotion 50% & Direct Recruitment 50%]
X 9300 - 34800/- + T 4200/-

Direct Recruitment

6 [Total 8 posts]

Percentage of Reservation prescribed SC-156%, ST-17.5%
Cycle | Unreserved Name of the Date of Whether | Filled as Signature of Remarks
No./ | or Reserved persons appointment | SC/ST/ UR or as appointing
Point for SC/ST appointed General | reserved authority or
No. according to for SC other
Roster authorized
Officer
I/01 UR S. Parthiban 05.02.2007 OBC OBC-1 Recruited
4t Point against
OBC
] o DR
02 UR B. Rasan 09.02.2007 Neither UR DR
03 UR K. Suresh 05.03.2007 Neither UR DR
04 OBC S. Kamaraj 29.08.2011 Neither UR DR
05 UR P. Chinnachamy 24.08.2011 SC 5 C Against
future
vacancy
DR
06 UR
07 SC
08 OBC
09 UR
10 UR
11 UR
12 UR
13 UR
* No eligible candidate in the feedre cadre. Details as on .37 A0 9o “—g
. SCEST B
Required s el
. Qg r '
Availabte [ ‘

Balannn P
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D.R. (Admn,) ~ DRR.(SCI8T)




Name of the post

Pay Band with GP
Method of Recruitment

Number of posts in the cadre
Percentage of Reservation prescribed

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY
PUDUCHERRY

RESERVATION ROSTER REGISTER

Technical Assistant (Networking / Computer)
[Promotion 50% & Direct Recruitment 50%]

X 5200 - 20200/- + ¥2800/-
Direct Recruitment

2 OBC [Total 2 posts]
SC-156%, ST-17.56%

Cycle | Unreserved Name of the Date of Whether | Filled as | Signature of | Remarks
No./ | or Reserved | persons appointed appointment | SC/ST/ UR or as appointing
Point for SC/ST General 7| reserved | authority or
No. | according to for SC other
Roster authorized
Officer
I/01 UR S. Balan 24.08.2011 Neither UR DR
02 UR A. Sivarajan 24.08.2011 Neither UR DR
03 UR
04 |  OBC -
05 |  UR
06 UR
07 SC
08 OBC
09 UR
10 UR
11 UR
12 UR
13 UR

Detailsas on : - 31.12.2 0| 4

Required
Available

Balance

£
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PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY
PUDUCHERRY

RESERVATION ROSTER REGISTER

Name of the post Computer Assistant
[Direct Recruitment 100%]
%5200 - 20200/- + ¥2400/-

Direct Recruitment

Pay Band with GP
Method of Recruitment

Number of posts in the cadre
Percentage of Reservation prescribed

3 [Total 3 posts]
SC-15%, ST-17.5%

Cycle | Unreserved Name of the Date of Whether | Filled as | Signature of | Remarks
No./ | or Reserved | persons appointed appointment | SC/ST/ UR or as appointing
Point for SC/ST General | reserved | authority or
No. according to for SC other
Roster authorized
Officer
I/01 UR A. Balquisby 31.07.2009 Neither UR
02 UR D. Venmathi 01.11.2007 Neither UR
03 UR M. Sarala 25.10.2007 Neither UR
04 | OBC
05 UR
06 UR
07 SC
08 OBC
09 UR
10 UR
11 UR
12 UR
13 UR

Detailsason: 3(.jc Qoly
SC

Required i e

Available . _— T
Balance o g /
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Name of the post

Pay Band with GP

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY

PUDUCHERRY

RESERVATION ROSTER REGISTER

Method of Recruitment

Number of posts in the cadre

DATA ENTRY OPERATOR

[LDCE in the following ratio, failing which by

Direct Recruitment.

LDCE : Promotion 25% among the Jr. Assistants
with 3 years experience and 75% among DEOs
and Steno-cum-DEOs, who have completed 5
years of service on contract basis.

X 5200-20200/- + X 2400/-

LDCE 75% - Among DEOs and Steno-cum-DEQs
with 5 years of service on contract basis

8 [Total 11 posts]

Percentage of Reservation prescribed : SC-15%, ST -17.5%

Cycle | Unreserved Name of the Date of Whether | Filled as Signature of Remarks
No./ | or Reserved | persons appointed | appointment | SC/ST/ UR or as appointing
Point for SC/ST General | reserved authority or
No. according to for SC other
Roster authorized
Officer
1/01 UR V. Bhanumathi 31.01.2007 Neither UR
02 UR
03 UR
04 UR
05 UR
06 UR
07 SC
08 UR
09 UR
10 UR
11 UR
12 UR
13 UR




Name of the post

Pay Band with GP

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY

PUDUCHERRY

RESERVATION ROSTER REGISTER

Method of Recruitment

Number of posts in the cadre

Percentage of Reservation prescribed

DATA ENTRY OPERATOR

[LDCE in the following ratio, failing which by
Direct Recruitment.

LDCE : Promotion 25% among the Jr. Assistants
with 3 years experience and 75% among DEQOs

and Steno-cum-DEOs, who have completed 5
years of service on contract basis.

% 5200-20200/- + ¥ 2400/-
LDCE 25% - Among Junior Assistants with 3

years experience

3 [Total 11 posts]

SC-16%, ST -17.5%

Cycle | Unreserved Name of the Date of Whether | TFilled as Signature of Remarks
No./' | or Reserved | persons appointed appointment | SC/ST/ UR or as appointing '
Point for SC/ST General | reserved authority or
No. according to for SC other
Roster authorized
Officer
1/01 UR
02 UR
03 UR
04 UR
05 UR
06 UR
07 SC
08 UR
09 UR
10 UR
11 UR
12 UR
13 UR
Detailsason: 30.12.Q0o Lt
s¢c — ST -
Required - S S
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ROSTER ON RESERVATION

FOR SC & ST IN SERVICE

S.NO. NAME OF THE POST ROSTER
(YES / NO)
1. SYSTEMS ANALYST SINGLE POST
NO
2. COMPUTER / INFORMATION SCIENTIST AND YES
INFORMATION OFFICER
3. PROGRAMMER SINGLE POST
NO
4. SENIOR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT (NETWORKING, / YES

COMPUTER)

SENIOR PROGRAMMING ASSISTANT

SINGLE POST

NO
6. TECHNICAL ASSISTANT (NETWORKING / COMPUTER) YES
T COMPUTER ASSISTANT YES
8. DATA ENTRY OPERATOR YES




